
       Bhasha Mandakini              SANSKRIT              JUNE – 2011 

                     

DATE DAY TIME PROGRAMME 

   

 

 

1/6/2011 Wednesday 6.30- 7.00 A.M 

Sanskrit Language Teaching Poems- 

Part 1 (Prof. Srinivas Rath) 

    7.00 – 7.30 A.M. Dharma Shastra- 1 

    12.00 – 1.00 P.M. Repeat 

        

2/6/2011 Thursday 6.30- 7.00 A.M 

Sanskrit Language Teaching Poems- 

Part 2 (Prof. Srinivas Rath) 

    7.00 – 7.30 A.M. Dharma Shastra- 2 

    12.00 – 1.00 P.M. Repeat 

        

3/6/2011 Friday 6.30- 7.00 A.M 

Sanskrit Language Teaching Poems- 

Part 3 (Prof. Srinivas Rath) 

    7.00 – 7.30 A.M. Dharma Shastra- 3 

    12.00 – 1.00 P.M. Repeat 

        

4/6/2011  Saturday 6.30- 7.00 A.M 

Sanskrit Language Teaching Poems- 

Part 4 (Prof. Srinivas Rath) 

   7.00 – 7.30 A.M. Dharma Shastra- 4 

    12.00 – 1.00 P.M. Repeat 

        

        

5/6/2011 Sunday 6.30- 7.00 A.M 

Sanskrit Language Teaching Poems- 

Part 5 (Prof. Srinivas Rath) 

    7.00 – 7.30 A.M. Dharma Shastra- 5 

    12.00 – 1.00 P.M. Repeat 

        

6/6/2011 Monday 6.30- 7.00 A.M 

Sanskrit Language Teaching Poems- 

Part 6 (Prof. Srinivas Rath) 

    7.00 – 7.30 A.M. 

Kavi Saparya (Prof. Rajendra Mishra   

                            Part- I) 

   12.00 – 1.00 P.M. Repeat 

       

7/6/2011 Tuesday 6.30- 7.00 A.M 

Sanskrit Language Teaching Poems- 

Part 7 (Prof. Srinivas Rath) 

    7.00 – 7.30 A.M. Dharma Shastra- 6 

    12.00 – 1.00 P.M. Repeat 

        



8/6/2011 Wednesday 6.30- 7.00 A.M 

Sanskrit Language Teaching Poems- 

Part 8 (Prof. Srinivas Rath) 

    7.00 – 7.30 A.M. Dharma Shastra- 7 

    12.00 – 1.00 P.M. Repeat 

        

9/6/2011 Thursday 6.30- 7.00 A.M 

Sanskrit Language Teaching Poems- 

Part 9 (Prof. Srinivas Rath) 

    7.00 – 7.30 A.M. Dharma Shastra- 8 

    12.00 – 1.00 P.M. Repeat 

        

10/6/2011 Friday 6.30- 7.00 A.M 

Sanskrit Language Teaching Poems- 

Part 10 (Prof. Srinivas Rath) 

    7.00 – 7.30 A.M. Dharma Shastra- 9 

    12.00 – 1.00 P.M. Repeat 

        

11/6/2011 Saturday 6.30- 7.00 A.M 

Sanskrit Language Teaching Poems- 

Part 11 (Prof. Srinivas Rath) 

    7.00 – 7.30 A.M. Dharma Shastra- 10 

    12.00 – 1.00 P.M. Repeat 

        

12/6/2011 Sunday 6.30- 7.00 A.M SLT-Anuprayukta  Vyakarana- 1 

    7.00 – 7.30 A.M. Dharma Shastra- 11 

   12.00 – 1.00 P.M. Repeat 

       

13/6/2011 Monday 6.30- 7.00 A.M SLT-Anuprayukta  Vyakarana- 2 

    7.00 – 7.30 A.M. 

Kavi Saparya (Prof. Rajendra Mishra   

                            Part- II) 

   12.00 – 1.00 P.M. Repeat 

       

14/6/2011 Tuesday 6.30- 7.00 A.M SLT-Anuprayukta  Vyakarana- 3 

    7.00 – 7.30 A.M. Dharma Shastra- 12 

    12.00 – 1.00 P.M. Repeat 

        

15/6/2011 Wednesday 6.30- 7.00 A.M SLT-Anuprayukta  Vyakarana- 4 

    7.00 – 7.30 A.M. Dharma Shastra- 13 

    12.00 – 1.00 P.M. Repeat 

        

16/6/2011 Thursday 6.30- 7.00 A.M SLT-Anuprayukta  Vyakarana- 5 

    7.00 – 7.30 A.M. Dharma Shastra- 14 

    12.00 – 1.00 P.M. Repeat 

        

17/6/2011 Friday 6.30- 7.00 A.M SLT-Anuprayukta  Vyakarana- 6 

    7.00 – 7.30 A.M. Dharma Shastra- 15 

    12.00 – 1.00 P.M. Repeat 



        

18/6/2011 Saturday 6.30- 7.00 A.M SLT-Anuprayukta  Vyakarana- 7 

    7.00 – 7.30 A.M. Dharma Shastra- 16 

    12.00 – 1.00 P.M. Repeat 

        

19/6/2011 Sunday 6.30- 7.00 A.M SLT-Anuprayukta  Vyakarana- 8 

    7.00 – 7.30 A.M. Dharma Shastra- 17 

   12.00 – 1.00 P.M. Repeat 

       

20/6/2011 Monday 6.30- 7.00 A.M SLT-Anuprayukta  Vyakarana- 9 

    7.00 – 7.30 A.M. 

Kavi Saparya (Prof. Rajendra Mishra   

                            Part- III) 

   12.00 – 1.00 P.M. Repeat 

       

21/6/2011 Tuesday 6.30- 7.00 A.M SLT-Anuprayukta  Vyakarana- 10 

    7.00 – 7.30 A.M. Ved & Science -1 

    12.00 – 1.00 P.M. Repeat 

        

22/6/2011 Wednesday 6.30- 7.00 A.M SLT-Anuprayukta  Vyakarana- 11 

    7.00 – 7.30 A.M. Ved & Science -2 

    12.00 – 1.00 P.M. Repeat 

        

23/6/2011 Thursday 6.30- 7.00 A.M SLT-Anuprayukta  Vyakarana- 12 

    7.00 – 7.30 A.M. Ved & Science -3 

    12.00 – 1.00 P.M. Repeat 

        

24/6/2011 Friday 6.30- 7.00 A.M SLT-Anuprayukta  Vyakarana- 13 

    7.00 – 7.30 A.M. Ved & Science -4 

    12.00 – 1.00 P.M. Repeat 

        

25/6/2011 Saturday 6.30- 7.00 A.M SLT-Anuprayukta  Vyakarana- 14 

    7.00 – 7.30 A.M. Ved & Science -5 

    12.00 – 1.00 P.M. Repeat 

        

26/6/2011 Sunday 6.30- 7.00 A.M SLT-Anuprayukta  Vyakarana- 15 

    7.00 – 7.30 A.M. Ved & Science -6 

    12.00 – 1.00 P.M. Repeat 

        

27/6/2011 Monday 6.30- 7.00 A.M Sanskritamritam Part-1  

    7.00 – 7.30 A.M. 

Kavi Saparya (Prof. Rajendra Mishra   

                            Part- IV) 

   12.00 – 1.00 P.M. Repeat 

       



28/6/2011 Tuesday 6.30- 7.00 A.M Sanskritamritam Part-2 

    7.00 – 7.30 A.M. Ved & Science -7 

    12.00 – 1.00 P.M. Repeat 

     

    29/6/2011 Wednesday 6.30- 7.00 A.M SLT   Amar Kosh 

    7.00 – 7.30 A.M. 

Kavi Saparya ( Ramakant Shukla) 

Part- V 

    12.00 – 1.00 P.M. Repeat 

        

30/6/2011 Thursday 6.30- 7.00 A.M SLT   Kootani 

   7.00 – 7.30 A.M. Ved & Science -8 

    12.00 – 1.00 P.M. Repeat 

 


